9/29/22, 11:34 AM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

2888

6130

458

1020

1065

3148

55P

649

1287

327

10138

18108

1611

3023

3550

7115

492

1020

1406

3326

55P

705

1287

432

11876

19143

1844

3023

2/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3173

7377

2141

3262

1090

1418

11417

20691

189P

1760

3231

3330

7614

1989

3367

766

4578

8077

2492

3358

1154

1418

12701

21646

189P

1851

3231

4583

8109

2365

3394

918

3/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1317

1491

4458

101

131

303

980

571

2463

286

845

203

462

1317

2536

5914

121

131

396

980

1007

2784

50

630

1366

324

462

4/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Engineering Physics (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5294

10371

880

1819

1610

4711

1127

2122

611

1208

9839

18952

1636

3448

4460

6575

10814

1108

1942

2376

5616

1527

2478

779

1208

11440

19876

1883

3448

4855

5/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

8131

2293

2852

1316

4009

6970

743

1778

1628

4548

1159

1894

600

1126

8874

2605

2852

1355

5747

10027

885

1778

2152

5503

1501

1894

668

1126

6/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Science)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7165

16821

1369

2745

2836

6213

1687

2967

962

1504

12896

21755

1963

9726

18516

1521

2941

3673

7818

2021

3290

1028

1504

13875

22202

2086

7/8



9/29/22, 11:34 AM

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

Indian Institute of
Technology Patna

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 3556
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4722
Female-only 8166
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2387
Female-only 3520
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1254
Female-only 164P
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

3556

5061

8399

2662

3520

1334

164P

8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

