

# Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



## **Opening and Closing Ranks**

#### **Round No**

2

#### Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

#### **Institute Name**

Indian Institute of Technology Patna

#### **Academic Program**

ALL

#### Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 9/29/22, 11:34 AM

### JoSAA

2, 11:34 AM			JoSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2888	3550
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6130	7115
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	458	492
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1020	1020
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1065	1406
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3148	3326
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	55P	55P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	649	705
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1287	1287
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	327	432
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10138	11876
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18108	19143
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1611	1844
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	EWS	Female-only (including	3023	3023

JoSAA

2, 11:34 AM			JoSAA			
	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3173	4578
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7377	8077
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2141	2492
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3262	3358
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1090	1154
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1418	1418
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11417	12701
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20691	21646
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	189P	189P
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1760	1851
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3231	3231
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3330	4583
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7614	8109
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1989	2365
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3367	3394
Indian Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years,	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	766	918

Technology Patna	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1317	131
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1491	253
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4458	591
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	101	121
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	131	131
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	303	396
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	980	980
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	571	100
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2463	278
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	50	50
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	286	630
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	845	136
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	203	324
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	462	462

Indian Institute of	Electrical and Electronics	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5294	657
Technology Patna	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10371	108 <sup>.</sup>
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	880	1108
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1819	1942
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1610	237
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4711	561
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1127	152
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2122	247
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	611	779
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1208	120
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9839	114
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18952	198
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1636	188
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3448	344
Indian Institute of	Engineering Physics (4	AI	OBC-	Gender-Neutral	4460	485

Technology Patna	Years, Bachelor of Technology)		NCL			
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8131	887
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2293	260
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2852	285
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1316	135
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4009	574
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6970	100
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	743	885
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1778	177
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1628	215
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4548	550
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1159	150
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1894	1894
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	600	668
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,	AI	ST	Female-only (including	1126	112

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/current or cr.aspx

9/29/22,	11:34 AM
----------	----------

JoSAA

2, 11:34 AM			JoSAA			
	Bachelor of Science)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7165	9726
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16821	18516
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1369	1521
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2745	2941
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2836	3673
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6213	7818
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1687	2021
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2967	3290
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	962	1028
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504	1504
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12896	13875
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21755	22202
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1963	2086

2, 11:34 AM			JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3556	3556
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4722	5061
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8166	8399
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2387	2662
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3520	3520
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1254	1334
Indian Institute of Technology Patna	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	164P	164F

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





